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715185 
715825 
715237 
715240 
715246 
715246 
715246 
715248 
715248 
715250 
7135250 
715291 
715258 
715258 
715260 
715260 
715260 
715260 
715260 
7135260 
715263 
715263 
715263 
715263 
715263 
715263 
715265 
715332 
713333 
7195334 
715335 
715336 
715337 
715337 
715338 
715342 
715343 
715343 
715343 
715343 
715343 
715343 
715346 
715347 
715347 
715347 
715347 
7135347 
715347 
715348 
715348 
715348 
715348 
715349 
715349 
715349 
715349 
715349 
715349 
715351 
715351 
715351 
715351 
715437 
715438 
715439 
715440 
715441 

‘IT MONDAY, APRIL 21, 1997, CONTINUED 

-FOURKILLER, WOODROW 
DAILY OKLAHOMAN 

-WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
BREWSTER, DEANA K 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
LEON, ANNETTE BENT- 
CHADD 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
CATRETT, WALTER JR 
WILLIAMS, DENNIS 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D 
MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D 
BROWN, MALLORY DEGEN 
GRUBB, REBECCA 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ALTSCHUL GROUP CORP 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE. SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES. 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ..._. 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE. SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE. SERVICES 
-ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
HAYNES, SHARON 
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V 
CHAMBERS, DEBRA E . 
JUST, JOYCE 
YOUNG, DEBORAH 

1996 -— 1997 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
715642 

Moved by Dick, 

roll call, 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, 

seconded by Selph, 

yes. 

MILEAGE 61.32 
SERVICES 317.25 
SERVICES ‘836.28 
SERVICES 163.13 
SERVICES 3,543.84 
SERVICES 1,230.02 
SERVICES 328.31 
MILEAGE 125.44 
TRAVEL 6.51 
MILEAGE 66.92 
TRAVEL 145.72 
MILEAGE 183.96 
SERVICES 125.42 
SERVICES 47.88 
SERVICES 251.44 
SERVICES 38.30 
SERVICES 136.30 
SERVICES 78.50 
SERVICES 44.31 
SERVICES 92.94 
SERVICES 52.40 
SERVICES 56.76 
SERVICES 59.45 
SERVICES 115.57 
SERVICES 464.36 
SERVICES 27.33 
MILEAGE 80.92 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 65.00 
MILEAGE 140.72 
MILEAGE 95.76 
MILEAGE 49.84 
MILEAGE 14.00 
MILEAGE 222.04 
TRAVEL 65.80 
SERVICES 190.00 
MILEAGE 38.34 
SUPPLIES 155.41 
SUPPLIES 11.34 
SUPPLIES 62.13 
SUPPLIES 13.08 
SUPPLIES 34.48 
SUPPLIES 410.49 
SUPPLIES 295.00 
SUPPLIES 41.57 
SUPPLIES 21.39 
SUPPLIES 94.79 
SUPPLIES 372.84 
SUPPLIES 203.79 
SUPPLIES 26.07 
SUPPLIES 20.67 
SUPPLIES 267.74 
SERVICES 57.45 
SUPPLIES 224.24 
SERVICES 50.00 
SUPPLIES 304.52 
SUPPLIES 37.25 
SUPPLIES 85.61 
SUPPLIES 70.85 
SUPPLIES _ 9.80 
SUPPLIES 92.09 
SUPPLIES -... 95.67 
SUPPLIES 208.98 
SERVICES 66.39 
MILEAGE 310.80 
MILEAGE 29.40 | 
MILEAGE 54.88 
MILEAGE 66.64 
MILEAGE 44.52 

SERVICE 48.05 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Robert N. Dick, 

Motion carried. 

that this meeting be recessed. 

Chairman


