MONDAY, APRIL 21, 1997, CONTINUED

715185	FOURKILLER, WOODROW	MILEAGE	61.32
715225	DAILY OKLAHOMAN	SERVICES	317.25
715237	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	834.28
715240	BREWSTER, DEANA K	SERVICES	163.13
	•		
715246	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,543.84
715246	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,230.02
715246	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	328.31
715248	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	MILEAGE	125.44
715248	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	6.51
715250			66.72
	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	
715250	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	145.72
715251	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	MILEAGE	183.96
	•		
715258	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	125.42
715258	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	47.88
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	251.64
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	38.30
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	136.30
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	78.50
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	44.31
715260	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	92.94
715263	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		
		SERVICES	52.40
715263	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	66.76
715263	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	59.45
715263			
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	115.57
715263	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	66.36
715263	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	27.33
715265	LEON, ANNETTE BENT-	MILEAGE	80.92
715332	CHADD	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	₹ 65.00
715333	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	MILEAGE	140.72
715334	CATRETT, WALTER JR	MILEAGE	95.76
715335	WILLIAMS, DENNIS	MILEAGE	49.84
715336	BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE	
	•		14.00
715337	MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D	MILEAGE	222.04
715337	MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D	TRAVEL	45.80
715338	BROWN, MALLORY DEGEN		
		SERVICES	190.00
715342	GRUBB, REBECCA	MILEAGE	38.36
715343	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	155.61
715343	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	11.34
715343	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	62.13
715343	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	13.08
715343			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	34.68
715343	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	410.69
715346	ALTSCHUL GROUP CORP	SUPPLIES	295.00
715347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	41.57
715347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	21.39
715347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	94.79
715347			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	372.84
715347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	203.79
715347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	26.07
715348			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	20.67
715348	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	267.74
715348	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	57.65
715348			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	224.24
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	50.00
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	304.52
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	37.25
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	85.61
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	70.85
715349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	9.80
715351	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	92.09
715351	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	
			95 . 67
715351	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	208.78
715351	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	66.39
715437	HAYNES, SHARON		
	•	MILEAGE	310.80
715438	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	MILEAGE	29.40
715439	CHAMBERS, DEBRA E	MILEAGE	54.88
715440	JUST, JOYCE		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MILEAGE	66.64
715441	YOUNG, DEBORAH	MILEAGE	44.52
1004 - 1007 71	LSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	•	
715642	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	48.05

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman